Permit Number

B-23-0118
B-25-0014
B-25-0015
B-25-0016
B-25-0017
B-25-0032
B-25-0033
B-25-0036
D-24-0003
D-25-0001
D-25-0003
D-25-0004
D-25-0007
M-25-0033
M-25-0035
M-25-0037
M-25-0038
M-25-0039
M-25-0040
M-25-0041
M-25-0042
M-25-0043
M-25-0044
0CC-25-0002
0OCC-25-0003
P-25-0019
P-25-0020
P-25-0021
P-25-0022
P-25-0023
P-25-0024
P-25-0025
P-25-0026
RR-25-0013
RR-25-0014
RR-25-0015
RR-25-0016
WD-25-0007
WD-25-0008
WD-25-0009
WD-25-0010

Permit Type
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
DEMOLITION
DEMOLITION
DEMOLITION
DEMOLITION
DEMOLITION
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
OCC CHANGE
OCC CHANGE
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR

Issued Date
05/30/2025
05/23/2025
05/23/2025
05/23/2025
05/07/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/21/2025
05/28/2025
05/20/2025
05/19/2025
05/07/2025
05/27/2025
05/12/2025
05/19/2025
05/15/2025
05/21/2025
05/28/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
05/06/2025
05/19/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/19/2025
05/19/2025
05/30/2025
05/27/2025
05/27/2025
05/27/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/21/2025
05/27/2025
05/05/2025
05/21/2025
05/27/2025
05/27/2025

Valuation Fees Paid
$3,500,000.00 $24,310.69
$1,734,920.00 $13,680.98
$1,298,000.00 $11,049.14
$1,169,405.00 $10,278.26

$450,000.00 $4,873.69
$22,000.00 $576.26
$3,000.00 $137.36
$8,500.00 $275.96
$25,000.00 $391.25
$25,000.00 $391.25
$302,926.00 $2,130.55
$15,000.00 $251.25
$700.00 $52.50
$7,000.00 $86.63
$8,114.00 $100.42
$7,000.00 $86.63
$6,620.00 $82.50
$14,000.00 $173.25
$2,200.00 $82.50
$20,000.00 $247.50
$35,000.00 $433.13
$35,000.00 $433.13
$35,000.00 $433.13
$250.00 $50.00
$0.00 $50.00
$2,604.00 $82.50
$7,000.00 $86.63
$7,000.00 $86.63
$37,000.00 $457.88
$20,000.00 $247.50
$35,000.00 $433.13
$35,000.00 $433.13
$35,000.00 $433.13
$40,000.00 $165.00
$28,000.00 $165.00
$164,000.00 $2,231.05
$10,000.00 $165.00
$5,967.00 $231.66
$7,790.51 $277.86
$52,000.00 $1,110.29
$3,750.00 $185.46

Address

840 N Summit BLVD, FRISCO,
413 Teller St., Frisco, CO

450 Teller street Aly, Frisco,
452 Teller Street Aly, Frisco,
317 Streamside LN, FRISCO,
45 Mount Royal DR (CR

728 Meadow DR, FRISCO, CO
560A Gold Dust DR, FRISCO,
512 S 6th AVE, FRISCO, CO
411 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO
602 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
219 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
315 S 2nd AVE UNIT 107,
430C Belford ST, FRISCO, CO
111 Rose Crown CIR, FRISCO,
94 Stonebridge DR, FRISCO,
330 Emily LN, FRISCO, CO
455A Belford ST, FRISCO, CO
940 N Ten Mile DR, FRISCO,
909C Lakepoint Circle,

204 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO
208 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO
405 Teller St ALY, Frisco, CO
842 N Summit BLVD UNIT 28,
965 N Ten Mile DR UNIT A1,
91 Madison AVE, FRISCO, CO
430C Belford ST, FRISCO, CO
94 Stonebridge DR, FRISCO,
940 N Ten Mile DR, FRISCO,
909C Lakepoint Circle,

204 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO
208 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO
405 Teller St ALY, Frisco, CO
567 Water Dance DR, FRISCO,
111 Rose Crown CIR, FRISCO,
699 N Summit Blvd, Frisco,
11 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO
300 Granite ST UNIT 6,

480B Hammerstone LN,

85 Galena ST BLDG B UNIT
11 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO

Primary Contractor Company Name
Mark Young Construction

Neu Designs LLC

Neu Designs LLC

Neu Designs LLC

Custom Mountain Renovations
Jand G Builders

Ramirez Construction LTD.
Cornice Construction Inc
Mountain Building Solutions
Neu Designs LLC

NHP Foundation

Iron Forest Building

Service Master

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Western Fireplace Supply
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Service Monkey

Sam Ainsworth Company Mechanical
Westec Construction Management
Sys-Co Plumbing & Heating Inc
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.
Summit Spa Massage LLC

New American Funding, LLC
Euro Plumbing

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Clear Waters Plumbing & Heating
Sys-Co Plumbing & Heating Inc
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.
G&G Roofing

G&G Roofing

G&G Roofing

Hogan Roofing Colorado LLC
Renewal by Andersen

Pella Windows and Doors Inc
Broadstroke Design Inc.

Hogan Roofing Colorado LLC

Primary Contractor

(970) 389-1584
(970) 389-1584
(970) 389-1584
(802) 730-5828
(970) 409-2900
(970) 393-0657
(970) 389-1519
(970) 406-1669
(970) 389-1584

(970) 409-7980
(970) 977-0161
(970) 486-1252
(970) 827-4241
(970) 486-1252
(970) 262-1257
(303) 825-9483
(303) 684-9900
(970) 368-0070
(970) 389-0785
(970) 389-0785
(970) 389-0785

(800) 450-2010
(720) 500-3000
(970) 486-1252
(970) 486-1252
(970) 456-9956
(970) 368-0070
(970) 389-0785
(970) 389-0785
(970) 389-0785
(970) 668-5552
(970) 668-5552
(970) 668-5552
(970) 904-0900
(303) 945-1519
(720) 462-2717
(970) 389-4357
(970) 904-0900

Description of Work

WalMart Interior remodel (see C1 for detailed scope of work to include flooring, painting, remodel breakroom, adding new family restroom, relocating/adding refrigeration cases, adding grocery p
New sfr

West duplex

East duplex

Home addition including the below:

The project is a simple replacement of the two original construction decks that are no longer structurally adequate.

Build a new concrete pillar under the deck.

Replace front porch entry and stairway. Demo current concrete sidewalk.

Tear Down existing SFR at 512 S 6th Avenue and reconstruct a new SFR per Construction Documents submitted.

Demolition of building at 411 teller st

Demolition of existing building at 602 Galena Street.

Demolition of existing residence.

Remove approximately 160 sq ft of drywall in laundry room due to a dryer vent fire.

Install Triangle tube instinct 110 Boiler

REPLACE EXISTING GAS FIREPLACE WITH NEW DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE; GAS AND POWER EXISTING

Install High Efficiency Triangle Tube Instinct 155 Boiler

We will be replacing a gas fireplace with an electric fireplace- Electrical work has already been done.

Install Heat pump / Mini Split ductless system - Mitsubishi

Replace HVAC diffusers in Wendy's dining room, public restrooms and lobby. (No relocations, no air distribution changes).

Radiant infloor heating, 7 zones, Triangle tube boiler, 1 gas stub out.

Install Radiant floor heating system triangle 155,000 BTU instinct boiler.

Install Radiant floor heating system triangle 155,000 BTU instinct boiler.

Install Radiant floor heating system triangle 155,000 BTU instinct boiler.

Summit Spa Massage LLC

No tenant improvements. Tenancy change only to New American Funding, LLC

Water heater replacement like for like. 40Gal, 4500W, Electric

Install Bradford white 50 gallon indirect Water Heater

Install 50 gallon Bradford White Indirect Water Heater

Commerical Alteration. Replace plumbing fixtures in men and Womens bathrooms. Add a floor sink for new soda machines location. install new ware wash
New construction, 1 kitchen, 3.5 baths, 1 laundry.

Install waste, vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Gas piping floor drains. Install all fixtures and faucets.

Install waste, vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Gas piping floor drains. Install all fixtures and faucets.

Install waste, vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Gas piping floor drains. Install all fixtures and faucets.

Re-roof

Remove and dispose of 1 layer of shingle roof covering. Install GAF Timberline HDZ shingles. Install Owens Corning Weatherlock Flex smooth non sanded Ice and Watershield over 100% of roof are:
Remove and dispose of 1 layer of metal roof covering, snow bars, damaged lightning system, and felt paper under the metal roof. Remove siding up approximately 18-24" on all side and headwalls
Color Choice-HDZ Hunter Green-Clean up trash and debris from previous work.-Remove existing shingle roof down to the wood decking.-Replace entire plywood decking with comparable width m:
Replacing 3 windows like for like.

Replace 2 sliding doors like for like

Window Replacement

-Install new Curb mounted Traditional Dome, Clear acrylic skylight.
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