Permit Number	Permit Type	<b>Issued Date</b>	Valuation Fee	es Paid	Address	Primary Contractor Company Name	Primary Contractor	Description of Work
B-23-0118	BLDG-IBC	05/30/2025	\$3,500,000.00 \$24	4,310.69	840 N Summit BLVD, FRISCO,	Mark Young Construction		WalMart Interior remodel (see C1 for detailed scope of work to include flooring, painting, remodel breakroom, adding new family restroom, relocating/adding refrigeration cases, adding grocery p
B-25-0014	BLDG-IRC	05/23/2025	\$1,734,920.00 \$13	3,680.98	413 Teller St., Frisco, CO	Neu Designs LLC	(970) 389-1584	New sfr
B-25-0015	BLDG-IRC	05/23/2025	\$1,298,000.00 \$1	1,049.14	450 Teller street Aly, Frisco,	Neu Designs LLC	(970) 389-1584	West duplex
B-25-0016	BLDG-IRC	05/23/2025	\$1,169,405.00 \$10	0,278.26	452 Teller Street Aly, Frisco,	Neu Designs LLC	(970) 389-1584	East duplex
B-25-0017	BLDG-IRC	05/07/2025	\$450,000.00 \$4,	,873.69	317 Streamside LN, FRISCO,	Custom Mountain Renovations	(802) 730-5828	Home addition including the below:
B-25-0032	BLDG-IBC	05/12/2025	\$22,000.00 \$5	76.26	45 Mount Royal DR (CR	J and G Builders	(970) 409-2900	The project is a simple replacement of the two original construction decks that are no longer structurally adequate.
B-25-0033	BLDG-IRC	05/12/2025	\$3,000.00 \$13	37.36	728 Meadow DR, FRISCO, CO	Ramirez Construction LTD.	(970) 393-0657	Build a new concrete pillar under the deck.
B-25-0036	BLDG-IRC	05/21/2025	\$8,500.00 \$2	75.96	560A Gold Dust DR, FRISCO,	Cornice Construction Inc	(970) 389-1519	Replace front porch entry and stairway. Demo current concrete sidewalk.
D-24-0003	DEMOLITION	05/28/2025	\$25,000.00 \$39	91.25	512 S 6th AVE, FRISCO, CO	Mountain Building Solutions	(970) 406-1669	Tear Down existing SFR at 512 S 6th Avenue and reconstruct a new SFR per Construction Documents submitted.
D-25-0001	DEMOLITION	05/20/2025	\$25,000.00 \$39	91.25	411 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO	Neu Designs LLC	(970) 389-1584	Demolition of building at 411 teller st
D-25-0003	DEMOLITION	05/19/2025	\$302,926.00 \$2,	,130.55	602 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO	NHP Foundation		Demolition of existing building at 602 Galena Street.
D-25-0004	DEMOLITION	05/07/2025	\$15,000.00 \$2	51.25	219 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO	Iron Forest Building	(970) 409-7980	Demolition of existing residence.
D-25-0007	DEMOLITION	05/27/2025	\$700.00 \$52	2.50	315 S 2nd AVE UNIT 107,	Service Master	(970) 977-0161	Remove approximately 160 sq ft of drywall in laundry room due to a dryer vent fire.
M-25-0033	MECHANICAL	05/12/2025	\$7,000.00 \$80	6.63	430C Belford ST, FRISCO, CO	Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252	Install Triangle tube instinct 110 Boiler
M-25-0035	MECHANICAL	05/19/2025	\$8,114.00 \$10	00.42	111 Rose Crown CIR, FRISCO,	Western Fireplace Supply	(970) 827-4241	REPLACE EXISTING GAS FIREPLACE WITH NEW DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE; GAS AND POWER EXISTING
M-25-0037	MECHANICAL	05/15/2025	\$7,000.00 \$80	6.63	94 Stonebridge DR, FRISCO,	Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252	Install High Efficiency Triangle Tube Instinct 155 Boiler
M-25-0038	MECHANICAL	05/21/2025	\$6,620.00 \$83	2.50	330 Emily LN, FRISCO, CO	Service Monkey	(970) 262-1257	We will be replacing a gas fireplace with an electric fireplace- Electrical work has already been done.
M-25-0039	MECHANICAL	05/28/2025	\$14,000.00 \$1	73.25	455A Belford ST, FRISCO, CO	Sam Ainsworth Company Mechanical	(303) 825-9483	Install Heat pump / Mini Split ductless system - Mitsubishi
M-25-0040	MECHANICAL	05/30/2025	\$2,200.00 \$83	2.50	940 N Ten Mile DR, FRISCO,	Westec Construction Management	(303) 684-9900	Replace HVAC diffusers in Wendy's dining room, public restrooms and lobby. (No relocations, no air distribution changes).
M-25-0041	MECHANICAL	05/30/2025	\$20,000.00 \$24	47.50	909C Lakepoint Circle,	Sys-Co Plumbing & Heating Inc	(970) 368-0070	Radiant infloor heating, 7 zones, Triangle tube boiler, 1 gas stub out.
M-25-0042	MECHANICAL	05/30/2025	\$35,000.00 \$43	33.13	204 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO	A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785	Install Radiant floor heating system triangle 155,000 BTU instinct boiler.
M-25-0043	MECHANICAL	05/30/2025	\$35,000.00 \$43	33.13	208 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO	A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785	Install Radiant floor heating system triangle 155,000 BTU instinct boiler.
M-25-0044	MECHANICAL	05/30/2025	\$35,000.00 \$43	33.13	405 Teller St ALY, Frisco, CO	A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785	Install Radiant floor heating system triangle 155,000 BTU instinct boiler.
OCC-25-0002	OCC CHANGE	05/06/2025	\$250.00 \$50	0.00	842 N Summit BLVD UNIT 28,	Summit Spa Massage LLC		Summit Spa Massage LLC
OCC-25-0003	OCC CHANGE	05/19/2025	\$0.00 \$50	0.00	965 N Ten Mile DR UNIT A1,	New American Funding, LLC	(800) 450-2010	No tenant improvements. Tenancy change only to New American Funding, LLC
P-25-0019	PLUMBING	05/12/2025	\$2,604.00 \$82	2.50	91 Madison AVE, FRISCO, CO	Euro Plumbing	(720) 500-3000	Water heater replacement like for like. 40Gal, 4500W, Electric
P-25-0020	PLUMBING	05/12/2025	\$7,000.00 \$80	6.63	430C Belford ST, FRISCO, CO	Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252	Install Bradford white 50 gallon indirect Water Heater
P-25-0021	PLUMBING	05/19/2025	\$7,000.00 \$86	6.63	94 Stonebridge DR, FRISCO,	Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252	Install 50 gallon Bradford White Indirect Water Heater
P-25-0022	PLUMBING	05/19/2025	\$37,000.00 \$4	57.88	940 N Ten Mile DR, FRISCO,	Clear Waters Plumbing & Heating	(970) 456-9956	Commerical Alteration. Replace plumbing fixtures in men and Womens bathrooms. Add a floor sink for new soda machines location. install new ware wash
P-25-0023	PLUMBING	05/30/2025	\$20,000.00 \$24	47.50	909C Lakepoint Circle,	Sys-Co Plumbing & Heating Inc	(970) 368-0070	New construction, 1 kitchen, 3.5 baths, 1 laundry.
P-25-0024	PLUMBING	05/27/2025	\$35,000.00 \$43	33.13	204 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO	A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785	Install waste, vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Gas piping floor drains. Install all fixtures and faucets.
P-25-0025	PLUMBING	05/27/2025	\$35,000.00 \$43	33.13	208 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO	A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785	Install waste, vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Gas piping floor drains. Install all fixtures and faucets.
P-25-0026	PLUMBING	05/27/2025	\$35,000.00 \$43	33.13	405 Teller St ALY, Frisco, CO	A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785	Install waste, vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Gas piping floor drains. Install all fixtures and faucets.
RR-25-0013	RE-ROOF	05/12/2025	\$40,000.00 \$10	65.00	567 Water Dance DR, FRISCO,	G&G Roofing	(970) 668-5552	Re-roof
RR-25-0014	RE-ROOF	05/12/2025	\$28,000.00 \$10	65.00	111 Rose Crown CIR, FRISCO,	G&G Roofing	(970) 668-5552	Remove and dispose of 1 layer of shingle roof covering. Install GAF Timberline HDZ shingles. Install Owens Corning Weatherlock Flex smooth non sanded Ice and Watershield over 100% of roof area
RR-25-0015	RE-ROOF	05/21/2025	\$164,000.00 \$2,	,231.05	699 N Summit Blvd, Frisco,	G&G Roofing	(970) 668-5552	Remove and dispose of 1 layer of metal roof covering, snow bars, damaged lightning system, and felt paper under the metal roof. Remove siding up approximately 18-24" on all side and headwalls
RR-25-0016	RE-ROOF	05/27/2025	\$10,000.00 \$10	65.00	11 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO	Hogan Roofing Colorado LLC	(970) 904-0900	Color Choice-HDZ Hunter Green-Clean up trash and debris from previous workRemove existing shingle roof down to the wood deckingReplace entire plywood decking with comparable width ma
WD-25-0007	WINDOW/DOOR	05/05/2025	\$5,967.00 \$23	31.66	300 Granite ST UNIT 6,	Renewal by Andersen	(303) 945-1519	Replacing 3 windows like for like.
WD-25-0008	WINDOW/DOOR	05/21/2025	\$7,790.51 \$2	77.86	480B Hammerstone LN,	Pella Windows and Doors Inc	(720) 462-2717	Replace 2 sliding doors like for like
WD-25-0009	WINDOW/DOOR	05/27/2025	\$52,000.00 \$1,	,110.29	85 Galena ST BLDG B UNIT	Broadstroke Design Inc.	(970) 389-4357	Window Replacement
WD-25-0010	WINDOW/DOOR	05/27/2025	\$3,750.00 \$18	85.46	11 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO	Hogan Roofing Colorado LLC	(970) 904-0900	-Install new Curb mounted Traditional Dome, Clear acrylic skylight.